MC1488
3
MAXIMUM RATINGS (TA = +�25°C, unless otherwise noted.)
Rating Symbol Value Unit
Power Supply Voltage VCC
VEE
+ 15

8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Operating Temperature Range Shipping
MC1488D SOIC−14
TA = 0 to +75°C
55 Units/RailMC1488DG SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
MC1488DR2 SOIC−14
2500/Tape & ReelMC1488DR2G SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
MC1488P PDIP−14
25 Units/RailMC1488PG PDIP−14
(Pb−Free)
MC1488M SOEIAJ−14
50 Units/RailMC1488MG SOEIAJ−14
(Pb−Free)
MC1488MEL SOEIAJ−14
2000/Tape & ReelMC1488MELG SOEIAJ−14
(Pb−Free)
MARKING DIAGRAMS
A = Assembly Location